Low Leakage
Pico Amp Diodes
JPAD5 / JPAD10 / JPAD20 / JPAD50 / JPAD100 / JPAD200
SSTPAD5 / SSTPAD10 / SSTPAD20 / SSTPAD50 / SSTPAD100 / SSTPAD200
FEATURES
•• Low Leakage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 pA (JPAD5)
•• High Breakdown Voltage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -60 V typical
•• Low Capacitance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.5 pf

results in very low leakage and low capacitance making it an
excellennt choice vs conventional diodes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Package Temperature Range
JPAD5-200 Plastic TO-92 -55oC to +135oC
SSTPAD5-200 Plastic SOT-23 -55oC to +135oC
XPAD5-200 Sorted Chips in Carriers -55oC to +135oC
LLC
PIN CONFIGURATION
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM
A
C
TO-92
(MODIFIED)
PLASTIC
BOTTOM VIEW
A
C
A
C
PRODUCT MARKING (SOT-23)
SSTPAD5 T05
SSTPAD10 T10
SSTPAD20 T20
SSTPAD50 T50
SSTPAD100 T11
SSTPAD200 T21
SOT-23
A
C
5007, 5010